

TIP NO I-5760A  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 OGAFC

0.000 MI

FROM US 421 (DAN CAMERON BRIDGE) TO 0.64 MI. EAST OF I-40 INTERCHANGE [MM 14.92 - MM 21.00]

	HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION
	FAYETTEVILLE, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC	WILSON, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		98000.00		43321.00		216585.50
0002	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	8,050 SY	12.90	103845.00	8.85	71242.50	4.70	37835.00
0003	1577000000-E	620 POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	963 TON	553.00	532539.00	590.00	568170.00	485.00	467055.00
0004	1662000000-E	650 OG ASP FRICT FC-1 MOD	15,785 TON	69.00	1089165.00	76.00	1199660.00	76.05	1200449.25
0005	1840000000-E	665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	127,342 LF	0.14	17827.88	0.25	31835.50	0.18	22921.56
0006	1880000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT S9.5B (MILL)	2,452 TON	145.00	355540.00	115.00	281980.00	140.20	343770.40
0007	3060000000-E	862 SBGR DOUBLE FACED	50 LF	29.00	1450.00	28.00	1400.00	28.00	1400.00
0008	3150000000-N	862 ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS	28 EA	42.00	1176.00	35.00	980.00	35.00	980.00
0009	3210000000-N	862 GR END TYPE CAT-1	5 EA	700.00	3500.00	650.00	3250.00	650.00	3250.00
0010	3287000000-N	SP GR END TYPE TL-3	26 EA	3100.00	80600.00	3100.00	80600.00	3100.00	80600.00
0011	3389500000-N	865 ADDITIONAL GUIDERAIL POSTS	6 EA	85.00	510.00	75.00	450.00	75.00	450.00
0012	3420000000-E	SP GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (LF) REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	1,525 LF	17.00	25925.00	16.00	24400.00	16.00	24400.00
0013	4400000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	536 SF	12.00	6432.00	6.45	3457.20	6.45	3457.20
0014	4420000000-N	1120 PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	4 EA	1500.00	6000.00	4770.00	19080.00	4770.00	19080.00
0015	4423000000-N	SP WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	10 EA	2500.00	25000.00	1600.00	16000.00	2550.00	25500.00
0016	4480000000-N	1165 TMA	2 EA	5400.00	10800.00	11400.00	22800.00	11400.00	22800.00
0017	4510000000-N	1190 LAW ENFORCEMENT	580 HR	45.00	26100.00	50.00	29000.00	65.00	37700.00
0018	4600000000-N	SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) LANE CLOSURE	36 EA	900.00	32400.00	1915.00	68940.00	1708.00	61488.00
0019	4600000000-N	SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP/ LOOP C LOSURE	10 EA	1100.00	11000.00	1525.00	15250.00	1387.75	13877.50
0020	4688000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	197,406 LF	0.80	157924.80	0.80	157924.80	0.80	157924.80
0021	4700000000-E	1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	9,502 LF	1.45	13777.90	1.45	13777.90	1.45	13777.90
0022	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	18 EA	400.00	7200.00	400.00	7200.00	400.00	7200.00
0023	4875000000-N	1205 REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	18 EA	100.00	1800.00	100.00	1800.00	100.00	1800.00
0024	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,312 EA	25.00	32800.00	25.00	32800.00	25.00	32800.00
0025	5255000000-N	1413 PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		14000.00		5000.00		6500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	2655312.58	TOTAL	2700318.90	TOTAL	2803602.11
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	2655312.58	SUB-TOTAL	2700318.90	SUB-TOTAL	2803602.11
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC	1	2655312.58
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2	2700318.90
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION	3	2803602.11